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SPC FLOORING 
QUICK SHIP COLLECTIONOnline Catalog



OUR VISION
Growth that is:
Intelligent - Based on Knowledge and       
 Innovation 
Sustainable - Resource Efficient and
Competitive
Inclusive. - High employment that supports
the local ecosystem 

Our Vision is:
To create an infrastructure for the reflection of
energy and environmental awareness in
design and material selection, to support
recyclable materials,  to produce products that
are resistant to the geographical climate
conditions and are not harmful to the nature.

To leave the world in a better  condition to
future generations by contributing to the
formation of a sustainable, quality life culture.
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UV COATING LAYER 

WEAR LAYER

PVC DECOR FILM

SPC BODY

IXPE UNDERLAY 

%100
 WATERPROOF

SPC
FLOORING

Easy Click Installation Indent Resistent Naturally Warmer Underfloor Heating
Meets All ISO & ASTM

Quality 

Wear Resistant
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Meets and Exceeds all European & North
American Quality Standards | 100% Waterproof |
Pet Friendly | Stain Resistant | Impact Resistant |
Lifetime Residential Warranty | Quick & Easy to
Install | Patented click locking system | Easy to
Maintain | Scratch Resistant | Digital Ultra HD
Stunningly Beautiful Wood Visuals | Natural wood
feel surface texture | Healthy Flooring choice with
no formaldehyde & no phalates & no heavy
metals & no benzene & no plasticizes | Intertek
Clean Air Certified Flooring; which meets stringent
indoor air quality emissions criteria | Made from
70% Natural Stone & 30% combination of virgin
pvc, minerals and stabilizers | Very affordable
product and install cost | Worry & Stress free
maintenance | Installs right over most hard & flat
floors | Suitable with underfloor heating | Conforms
to room temperature | Fire Resistant | Wear resistant
| Safe, slip resistant surface | Antibacterial | Premium
Quality Products - which meet and exceed ISO &
CE & ASTM standards | Attractive & Informative
Packaging | Ultimate Shield Surface Coating; which
provides industry leading and superb scratch, stain
and wear resistance | High Density IXPE - Quiet
integrated sound reduction underlayment - Bonded
cross-linked underlayment minimizes impact and
transmitted sound, provides underfoot warmth and
comfort, and mitigates subfloor imperfections. Anti-
microbial.

WHY IS                SPC
THE BEST FLOORING

CHOICE ?

5
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Our in house design staff works meticulously to create
impressive product colors, designs and surface textures
that emulate real wood species. Our selections are sure to
add elegance and beauty to any space. The boxes and
packaging we provide are attractive, informative and
professional.

NATURE INSPIRED COLORS &
DESIGNS 
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www.kermitfloor.com 

181,1 x
228,6 x

181,1 x
228,6 x

1219,2 mm
1219,2  mm

1219,2 mm
1219,2 mm

189-07

29053-3

ONTARIO COLLECTION

ONTARIO COLLECTION
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www.kermitfloor.com 

181,1 x
228,6 x

181,1 x
228,6 x

1219,2 mm
1219,2 mm

1219,2 mm
1219,2 mm

340-06

29036-11

ONTARIO COLLECTION

ONTARIO COLLECTION
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www.kermitfloor.com 

181,1 x
228,6 x

181,1 x
228,6 x

1219,2 mm
1219,2 mm

1219,2 mm
1219,2 mm

2641-3

340-06

ONTARIO COLLECTION

FLORENCE COLLECTION
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www.kermitfloor.com 

181,1 x
228,6 x

181,1 x
228,6 x

1219,2 mm
1219,2 mm

1219,2 mm
1219,2 mm

2639-5

26151-3

MUSKOKA COLLECTION

MUSKOKA COLLECTION

11



www.kermitfloor.com 

181,1 x
228,6 x

181,1 x
228,6 x

1219,2 mm
1219,2 mm

1219,2 mm
1219,2 mm

29045-6

29098-2

MUSKOKA COLLECTION

MUSKOKA COLLECTION
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www.kermitfloor.com 

181,1 x
228,6 x

181,1 x
228,6 x

1219,2 mm
1219,2 mm

1219,2 mm
1219,2 mm

29053-7

29045-6

ALANYA COLLECTION

ALANYA COLLECTION
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www.kermitfloor.com 

181,1 x
228,6 x

181,1 x
228,6 x

1219,2 mm
1219,2 mm

1219,2 mm
1219,2 mm

2641-2

29102-6

ALANYA COLLECTION

ALANYA COLLECTION
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181,1 x
228,6 x

1219,2 mm
1219,2 mm

29140-5

ALANYA COLLECTION

www.kermitfloor.com 15



WOOD Collection 
Loading Information:

Product Size 7.13” x 48” 
181,10 x 1219,2 mm;
Pallet Size 101 x 126 cm 

SPC 5 mm - 4+1 mm IXPE
0.30mm 

SPC 5 mm - 4+1 mm
IXPE 0.55mm  

SPC 6.5 mm - 5+1,5mm IXPE
0.30mm  

SPC 6.5 mm - 5+1,5mm IXPE
0.55mm  

PACKAGE PALLETE CONTAINER 20’

10 pcs per box 
2.212m2 
18.56kg  

10 pcs per box 
2.212m2 
18.4kg  

8 pcs per box 
1.77m2 
18kg  

8 pcs per box 
1.77m2 
18kg  

55 boxes per pallet 
121.66m2 
1,058.80kg  

55 boxes per pallet
 121.66m2 
1,050.00kg 

55 boxes per pallet
97.35m2 
1,028.00kg  

55 boxes per pallet
97.35m2 
1,028.00kg 

22 pallets 
2,676.52m2 
1210 boxes
23,293.60kg

22 pallets
2,676.52m2 
1210 boxes
23,100.00kg

23 pallets
2,240.00m2 
1265 boxes
23,644.00kg

23 pallets
2,240.00m2 
1265 boxes
23,644.00kg

16

Product Size 9” x 48” 
228,6 x 1219,2 mm;
Pallet Size 101 x 126 cm 

SPC 5 mm - 4+1 mm IXPE
0.30mm 

SPC 5 mm - 4+1 mm
IXPE 0.55mm  

SPC 6.5 mm - 5+1,5mm IXPE
0.30mm  

SPC 6.5 mm - 5+1,5mm IXPE
0.55mm  

PACKAGE PALLETE 
CONTAINER 20’

8 pcs per box 
2.244m2 
18.71kg  

8 pcs per box 
2.244m2 
18.55kg  

8 pcs per box 
2.244m2 
22.7kg  

8 pcs per box 
2.244m2 
22.7kg  

48 boxes per pallet
107.71m2 
1227kg 

48 boxes per pallet
107.71m2 
1227kg 

48 boxes per pallet
107.71m2 
936.13kg 

48 boxes per pallet
107.71m2 
928.39kg 

25 pallets
2,679.00m2 
1200 boxes
23,403.24kg

25 pallets
2,679.00m2 
1200 boxes
23,209.67kg

22 pallets
2,357.43m2 
1056 boxes
24,794.00kg

22 pallets
2,357.43m2 
1056 boxes
24,794..00kg
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www.kermitfloor.com 

305x915 mm
980 x

305x915 mm
980 x

2800 / 3000 mm ( Wall Panel )

2800 / 3000 mm ( Wall Panel )

23054-5

23054-2

STONE COLLECTION

STONE COLLECTION
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www.kermitfloor.com 

305x915 mm
980 x

305x915 mm
980 x

2800 / 3000 mm ( Wall Panel )

2800 / 3000 mm ( Wall Panel )

23069-9

23054-3

STONE COLLECTION

STONE COLLECTION
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www.kermitfloor.com 

305x915 mm
980 x

305x915 mm
980 x

2800 / 3000 mm ( Wall Panel )

2800 / 3000 mm ( Wall Panel )

23033-2

23089-1

STONE COLLECTION

STONE COLLECTION
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www.kermitfloor.com 

305x915 mm
980 x 2600 / 2800 / 3000 mm

( Wall Panel )

23033-1

STONE COLLECTION

21



Product Size PALLETE CONTAINER 20' TRUCK

980 mm X 2600 mm
Thickness: 4 mm

165,62 m2 per
pallete
1341,522 kg

17 pallets
2815,54 m2

22.805,874 kg

980 mm X 2800 mm
Thickness: 4 mm

178,36 m2 per
pallete 

1444,716 kg

16 pallets
2853,76 m2

23.115,456 kg

980 mm X 3000 mm
Thickness: 4mm

191,1 m2 per
pallete

1547,91 kg

14 pallets
2675,4 m2

21.670,74 kg

Product Size 12" x 36" 
305X915 mm,                               
 Pallet Size 101X126 cm 
 

SPC 5 mm - 4+1 mm IXPE
0.30mm  

SPC 5 mm - 4+1 mm IXPE
0.55mm  

PACKAGE PALLETE CONTAINER 20’

8 pcs per box 
= 2,230 m2
= 19 kg

8 pcs per box
= 2,230 m2
= 18 kg

54 boxes per pallete 
= 120.42 m2 
= 1,031.60 kg

54 boxes per pallete 
= 120.42 m2 
= 1,040.24 kg

22 pallets
= 2,649.24 m2 
= 1188 boxes
= 22,885.28 kg

22 pallets
= 2,649.24 m2 
=1188 boxes
= 22,695.20 kg 

22

Wall Panel:

STONE Collection 
Loading Information:



''The quality you are looking for''



scan for the website


